A ANTALYA BiLiM

A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
180201015 PASS
180201032 PASS
180204031 PASS
180302118 PASS
180402037 Did not sit for the exam
180402043 PASS
180402066 FAIL
190101031 Did not sit for the exam
190101034 Did not sit for the exam
190101035 PASS
190101044 PASS
190101069 Did not sit for the exam
190101092 PASS
190101105 PASS
190101108 PASS
190101120 PASS
190101160 PASS
190101161 PASS
190101214 Did not sit for the exam
190201003 Did not sit for the exam
190201039 PASS
190201040 FAIL
190201107 FAIL




A ANTALYA BiLiM

A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
190201123 FAIL
190201126 Did not sit for the exam
190202018 FAIL
190203022 PASS
190203024 PASS
190204006 Did not sit for the exam
190204007 PASS
190204009 PASS
190204018 PASS
190204102 FAIL
190205006 Did not sit for the exam
190205019 FAIL
190301004 PASS
190301005 Did not sit for the exam
190301006 Did not sit for the exam
190301007 FAIL
190301010 Did not sit for the exam
190301011 Did not sit for the exam
190301016 Did not sit for the exam
190301018 FAIL
190301112 Did not sit for the exam
190301113 Did not sit for the exam

190302003

PASS




A ANTALYA BiLiM

A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
190302010 FAIL
190302013 FAIL
190302014 Did not sit for the exam
190302017 Did not sit for the exam
190302018 FAIL
190302020 FAIL
190302021 Did not sit for the exam
190302023 Did not sit for the exam
190302024 PASS
190302027 Did not sit for the exam
190302032 Did not sit for the exam
190303012 PASS
190303018 Did not sit for the exam
190303019 FAIL
190303023 Did not sit for the exam
190303027 FAIL
190303028 FAIL
190303029 PASS
190303103 Did not sit for the exam
190304012 FAIL
190304041 Did not sit for the exam
190304042 PASS

190304044

Did not sit for the exam




A ANTALYA BiLiM

A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
190304045 FAIL
190304047 Did not sit for the exam
190304103 FAIL
190304104 Did not sit for the exam
190401006 FAIL
190401007 Did not sit for the exam
190401008 Did not sit for the exam
190401009 FAIL
190401014 PASS
190401015 PASS
190401016 FAIL
190401017 PASS
190401019 PASS
190401020 PASS
190401021 Did not sit for the exam
190401023 FAIL
190401106 PASS
190401108 Did not sit for the exam
190402006 PASS
190402012 PASS
190402014 FAIL
190402018 FAIL

190402019

Did not sit for the exam




A ANTALYA BiLiM

A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
190402021 Did not sit for the exam
190402023 Did not sit for the exam
190402024 Did not sit for the exam
190402030 Did not sit for the exam
190402032 Did not sit for the exam
190402033 Did not sit for the exam
190402035 FAIL
190402038 PASS
190402042 PASS
190402046 FAIL
190402052 Did not sit for the exam
190402055 FAIL
190402056 Did not sit for the exam
190402060 Did not sit for the exam
190402061 FAIL
190402063 FAIL
190402068 Did not sit for the exam
190402069 PASS
190501011 PASS
190501020 FAIL
190501031 FAIL
190501032 FAIL
190502003 FAIL




A ANTALYA BiLiM
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SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
190502010 PASS
190502012 PASS
190502015 Did not sit for the exam
190502021 PASS
190502022 FAIL
190502029 PASS
190502034 PASS
190502037 PASS
190502040 PASS
190502042 PASS
190502044 Did not sit for the exam
190502047 PASS
190502050 FAIL
190502051 FAIL
190502056 Did not sit for the exam
190502061 Did not sit for the exam
190502064 PASS
190502070 FAIL
200101003 PASS
200101005 PASS
200101007 PASS
200101008 PASS
200101010 PASS




A ANTALYA BILIM
A UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
200101011 PASS
200101012 PASS
200101016 PASS
200101022 PASS
200101027 PASS
200101029 PASS
200101032 PASS
200101034 PASS
200101035 PASS
200101036 PASS
200101038 PASS
200101041 PASS
200101043 PASS
200101044 PASS
200101050 PASS
200101057 PASS
200101059 PASS
200101062 PASS
200101066 PASS
200101071 PASS
200101075 PASS
200101078 PASS
200101084 PASS
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PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
200101088 PASS
200101093 PASS
200101096 PASS
200101103 PASS
200201008 PASS
200201009 PASS
200201010 PASS
200201011 PASS
200201014 PASS
200201016 PASS
200201017 Did not sit for the exam
200201019 FAIL
200201021 PASS
200201029 PASS
200201032 PASS
200201037 FAIL
200201039 FAIL
200201040 FAIL
200201043 Did not sit for the exam
200201045 Did not sit for the exam
200201050 Did not sit for the exam
200202002 PASS
200202006 FAIL
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PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
200202014 PASS
200202016 FAIL
200202020 PASS
200202021 PASS
200202023 Did not sit for the exam
200202027 FAIL
200203008 Did not sit for the exam
200203015 PASS
200203018 PASS
200203020 PASS
200204001 PASS
200204004 FAIL
200205004 PASS
200205005 PASS
200301001 PASS
200301017 FAIL
200302001 PASS
200302002 PASS
200302007 PASS
200302008 Did not sit for the exam
200302011 PASS
200302012 PASS
200302019 PASS
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SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES

PROFICIENCY EXAM RESULTSE
15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID RESULT
200302027 PASS
200302033 FAIL
200303002 PASS
200303003 PASS
200303007 PASS
200303008 PASS
200303009 PASS
200303023 FAIL
200303038 PASS
200304001 Did not sit for the exam
200304002 PASS
200304006 PASS
200304009 FAIL
200304010 PASS
200304012 PASS
200304013 PASS
200304021 PASS
200304023 PASS
200304027 PASS
200304046 PASS
200304054 FAIL
200304061 PASS
200304069 PASS
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STUDENT ID RESULT
200304152 FAIL
200401004 Did not sit for the exam
200401008 PASS
200402002 Did not sit for the exam
200402005 PASS
200501012 FAIL
200501016 FAIL
200501021 FAIL
200501022 PASS
200501025 FAIL
200501026 PASS
200501033 FAIL
200501037 PASS
200502001 PASS
200502010 PASS
200502025 PASS
200502045 PASS
200502053 PASS
200502054 PASS
200502059 PASS
200502063 PASS
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