

STUDENT ID	RESULT
180201015	PASS
180201032	PASS
180204031	PASS
180302118	PASS
180402037	Did not sit for the exam
180402043	PASS
180402066	FAIL
190101031	Did not sit for the exam
190101034	Did not sit for the exam
190101035	PASS
190101044	PASS
190101069	Did not sit for the exam
190101092	PASS
190101105	PASS
190101108	PASS
190101120	PASS
190101160	PASS
190101161	PASS
190101214	Did not sit for the exam
190201003	Did not sit for the exam
190201039	PASS
190201040	FAIL
190201107	FAIL



15-16-17-18 Se STUDENT ID	RESULT
190201123	FAIL
190201126	Did not sit for the exam
190202018	FAIL
190203022	PASS
190203024	PASS
190204006	Did not sit for the exam
190204007	PASS
190204009	PASS
190204018	PASS
190204102	FAIL
190205006	Did not sit for the exam
190205019	FAIL
190301004	PASS
190301005	Did not sit for the exam
190301006	Did not sit for the exam
190301007	FAIL
190301010	Did not sit for the exam
190301011	Did not sit for the exam
190301016	Did not sit for the exam
190301018	FAIL
190301112	Did not sit for the exam
190301113	Did not sit for the exam
190302003	PASS



STUDENT ID	RESULT
190302010	FAIL
190302013	FAIL
190302014	Did not sit for the exam
190302017	Did not sit for the exam
190302018	FAIL
190302020	FAIL
190302021	Did not sit for the exam
190302023	Did not sit for the exam
190302024	PASS
190302027	Did not sit for the exam
190302032	Did not sit for the exam
190303012	PASS
190303018	Did not sit for the exam
190303019	FAIL
190303023	Did not sit for the exam
190303027	FAIL
190303028	FAIL
190303029	PASS
190303103	Did not sit for the exam
190304012	FAIL
190304041	Did not sit for the exam
190304042	PASS
190304044	Did not sit for the exam



15-16-17-18 September 2020	
STUDENT ID	RESULT
190304045	FAIL
190304047	Did not sit for the exam
190304103	FAIL
190304104	Did not sit for the exam
190401006	FAIL
190401007	Did not sit for the exam
190401008	Did not sit for the exam
190401009	FAIL
190401014	PASS
190401015	PASS
190401016	FAIL
190401017	PASS
190401019	PASS
190401020	PASS
190401021	Did not sit for the exam
190401023	FAIL
190401106	PASS
190401108	Did not sit for the exam
190402006	PASS
190402012	PASS
190402014	FAIL
190402018	FAIL
190402019	Did not sit for the exam
	-



RESULT
Did not sit for the exam
Did not sit for the exam
FAIL
PASS
PASS
FAIL
Did not sit for the exam
FAIL
Did not sit for the exam
Did not sit for the exam
FAIL
FAIL
Did not sit for the exam
PASS
PASS
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL
FAIL



15-16-17-18 Se STUDENT ID	RESULT
190502010	PASS
190502012	PASS
190502015	Did not sit for the exam
190502021	PASS
190502022	FAIL
190502029	PASS
190502034	PASS
190502037	PASS
190502040	PASS
190502042	PASS
190502044	Did not sit for the exam
190502047	PASS
190502050	FAIL
190502051	FAIL
190502056	Did not sit for the exam
190502061	Did not sit for the exam
190502064	PASS
190502070	FAIL
200101003	PASS
200101005	PASS
200101007	PASS
200101008	PASS
200101010	PASS



STUDENT ID	RESULT
200101011	PASS
200101012	PASS
200101016	PASS
200101022	PASS
200101027	PASS
200101029	PASS
200101032	PASS
200101034	PASS
200101035	PASS
200101036	PASS
200101038	PASS
200101041	PASS
200101043	PASS
200101044	PASS
200101050	PASS
200101057	PASS
200101059	PASS
200101062	PASS
200101066	PASS
200101071	PASS
200101075	PASS
200101078	PASS
200101084	PASS



STUDENT ID	RESULT
200101088	PASS
200101093	PASS
200101096	PASS
200101103	PASS
200201008	PASS
200201009	PASS
200201010	PASS
200201011	PASS
200201014	PASS
200201016	PASS
200201017	Did not sit for the exam
200201019	FAIL
200201021	PASS
200201029	PASS
200201032	PASS
200201037	FAIL
200201039	FAIL
200201040	FAIL
200201043	Did not sit for the exam
200201045	Did not sit for the exam
200201050	Did not sit for the exam
200202002	PASS
200202006	FAIL



STUDENT ID	RESULT
200202014	PASS
200202016	FAIL
200202020	PASS
200202021	PASS
200202023	Did not sit for the exam
200202027	FAIL
200203008	Did not sit for the exam
200203015	PASS
200203018	PASS
200203020	PASS
200204001	PASS
200204004	FAIL
200205004	PASS
200205005	PASS
200301001	PASS
200301017	FAIL
200302001	PASS
200302002	PASS
200302007	PASS
200302008	Did not sit for the exam
200302011	PASS
200302012	PASS
200302019	PASS



STUDENT ID	RESULT
200302027	PASS
200302033	FAIL
200303002	PASS
200303003	PASS
200303007	PASS
200303008	PASS
200303009	PASS
200303023	FAIL
200303038	PASS
200304001	Did not sit for the exam
200304002	PASS
200304006	PASS
200304009	FAIL
200304010	PASS
200304012	PASS
200304013	PASS
200304021	PASS
200304023	PASS
200304027	PASS
200304046	PASS
200304054	FAIL
200304061	PASS
200304069	PASS



15-16-17-18 September 2020

STUDENT ID	RESULT
200304152	FAIL
200401004	Did not sit for the exam
200401008	PASS
200402002	Did not sit for the exam
200402005	PASS
200501012	FAIL
200501016	FAIL
200501021	FAIL
200501022	PASS
200501025	FAIL
200501026	PASS
200501033	FAIL
200501037	PASS
200502001	PASS
200502010	PASS
200502025	PASS
200502045	PASS
200502053	PASS
200502054	PASS
200502059	PASS
200502063	PASS

Form No: YD-FR-0065 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ.Tarihi:-